
PM

8/3/2017

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $890.00 $461.00 $429.00  0.70 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.70
20 SPOT Totals: $461.00 $890.00 $429.00 

2 $9.98 $10.00 ($0.02)  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $187.30 $77.54 $109.76  0.15  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $130.99 $68.00 $62.99  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $95.99 $272.00 ($176.01)  0.08  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.33
3FOR$1 Totals: $427.54 $424.26 ($3.28)

4 $26,106.92 $22,878.00 $3,228.92  20.56  0.78  0.164 SPOT

 20.56
4 SPOT Totals: $22,878.00 $26,106.92 $3,228.92 

5 $11,753.50 $9,881.56 $1,871.94  9.26  0.80  0.075 SPOT

 9.26
5 SPOT Totals: $9,881.56 $11,753.50 $1,871.94 

2 $875.30 $894.67 ($19.37)  0.69  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $772.20 $300.00 $472.20  0.61  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $142.95 $8.00 $134.95  0.11  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $25.85 $6.75 $19.10  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $41.90 $7.11 $34.79  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 1.47
BEST BET Totals: $1,216.53 $1,866.30 $649.77 

1 $129.30 $94.70 $34.60  0.10  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $110.95 $52.40 $58.55  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $2,555.80 $1,743.20 $812.60  2.01  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $938.00 $817.00 $121.00  0.74  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $152.75 $28.30 $124.45  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,441.20 $6,392.92 $48.28  5.07  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $25.15 $1.30 $23.85  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $10.15 $1.00 $9.15  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $103.00 $31.00 $72.00  0.08  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $8.75 $5.75 $3.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $5.75 $6.75 ($1.00)  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 8.26
BONUS BA Totals: $9,180.32 $10,490.80 $1,310.48 

40 $213.00 $150.00 $63.00  0.17 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.17
BOTTOM S Totals: $150.00 $213.00 $63.00 

32 $25.00 $2.00 $23.00  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $25.00 $23.00 

4 $126.00 $50.00 $76.00  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $100.80 $0.00 $100.80  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $25.20 $0.00 $25.20  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.20
KINGO Totals: $50.00 $252.00 $202.00 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.00
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

2 $3,288.20 $2,270.40 $1,017.80  2.59  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $5,719.61 $4,958.27 $761.34  4.50  0.95  0.04MEAN GR

4 $6,086.20 $4,847.50 $1,238.70  4.79  0.94  0.05MEAN GR
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5 $948.15 $2,786.70 ($1,838.55)  0.75  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $2,363.95 $2,170.80 $193.15  1.86  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

7 $1,257.18 $512.41 $744.77  0.99  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $2,277.48 $2,455.00 ($177.52)  1.79  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

9 $1,664.51 $863.20 $801.31  1.31  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $485.65 $189.71 $295.94  0.38  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $307.17 $224.52 $82.65  0.24  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $777.69 $456.28 $321.41  0.61  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $42.36 $31.44 $10.92  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $39.38 $119.60 ($80.22)  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $392.89 $397.16 ($4.27)  0.31  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 20.20
MEAN GR Totals: $22,282.99 $25,650.42 $3,367.43 

2 $24.00 $0.75 $23.25  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.75 $24.00 $23.25 

8 $3,032.40 $3,281.05 ($248.65)  2.39  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.39
PENNY Totals: $3,281.05 $3,032.40 ($248.65)

8 $1,889.93 $304.10 $1,585.83  1.49  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.49
PENY Totals: $304.10 $1,889.93 $1,585.83 

6 $89.00 $28.00 $61.00  0.07  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.07
PIX6 Totals: $28.00 $89.00 $61.00 

1 $1,426.65 $1,703.85 ($277.20)  1.12  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,057.35 $4,080.60 $976.75  3.98  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $18,522.70 $13,399.32 $5,123.38  14.59  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $2,759.75 $2,392.86 $366.89  2.17  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,985.35 $2,452.70 ($467.35)  1.56  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,182.25 $1,830.89 $1,351.36  2.51  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $736.44 $809.80 ($73.36)  0.58  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $743.72 $397.08 $346.64  0.59  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $664.73 $458.78 $205.95  0.52  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $634.12 $453.42 $180.70  0.50  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $142.86 $25.99 $116.87  0.11  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $130.83 $42.30 $88.53  0.10  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $78.20 $23.07 $55.13  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $60.34 $30.66 $29.68  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $351.81 $512.57 ($160.76)  0.28  0.70  0.00Regular

 28.72
Regular Totals: $28,613.89 $36,477.10 $7,863.21 

40 $70.00 $0.00 $70.00  0.06 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.06
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $70.00 $70.00 

1 $1,074.25 $654.60 $419.65  0.85  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $3,405.05 $1,886.20 $1,518.85  2.68  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,787.50 $1,495.70 $291.80  1.41  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $141.20 $28.09 $113.11  0.11  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $40.00 $1.80 $38.20  0.03  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 5.08
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,066.39 $6,448.00 $2,381.61 

3 $976.50 $504.00 $472.50  0.77  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $7.00 $0.00 $7.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $46.50 $1.50 $45.00  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 0.82
SUPERSP Totals: $505.50 $1,043.50 $538.00 

40 $239.50 $65.00 $174.50  0.19 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.19
TOP S Totals: $65.00 $239.50 $174.50 

 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $126,990.62 $103,394.62 $23,596.00 
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